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Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 11/16/2015 12:00 pm Winter Sports Tryouts - Boys and Girls Basketball &

Wrestling
Mead High School

Sat 11/28/2015 TBD Panther Wrestling - Blue / Gold Match Mead High School
Thu 12/03/2015 5:00 pm NL Varsity Wrestling Take Down Tournament @

Lakeside
Lakeside High School

Sat 12/05/2015 9:00 am Varsity Wrestling Mead @ Deer Park Invite Deer Park
Wed 12/09/2015 7:00 pm Varsity Wrestling NC @ Mead Mead High School
Thu 12/10/2015 7:00 pm Varsity Wrestling Ferris @ Mead Mead High School
Wed 12/16/2015 7:00 pm Varsity Wrestling University @ Mead Mead High School
Thu 12/17/2015 7:00 pm Varsity Wrestling Mead @ CV CVHS Gym
Wed 12/30/2015 9:00 am Varsity Wrestling Mead @ Rogers M2 Mallet Tournament Rogers High School
Wed 01/06/2016 7:00 pm Varsity Wrestling GP @ Mead Mead High School
Thu 01/07/2016 7:00 pm Varsity Wrestling Mead @ Rogers Rogers High School
Wed 01/13/2016 7:00 pm Varsity Wrestling Mead @ SP Shadle Park High School
Tue 01/19/2016 6:00 pm NL Varsity/Frosh Wrestling @ Chewelah JENKINS SENIOR HIGH
Thu 01/21/2016 7:00 pm Varsity Wrestling Mead @ LC Lewis & Clark High School
Sat 01/23/2016 8:00 am NL Varsity Wrestling Mead @ Dream Duals (Spokane

Convention Center)
Spokane Convention Center

Thu 01/28/2016 7:00 pm Varsity Wrestling Mead @ Mt Spokane Mt Spokane High School


